


DIRTY FRIES

MULLIGANS SIGNATURE BBQ FRIES 6.50
with mozzarella cheese, chopped buttermilk chicken
tenders with BBQ sauce 986 kcal

PLAIN FRIES V 3.50 338 kcal
CHEESE & STREAKY BACON FRIES 4.50 762 kcal
CHEESY FRIES V 4.00 677 kcal

CHOOSE YOUR DIP

Ketchup 52 kcal « BBQ 89 kcal « Piri Piri 30 kcal
Sweet Chilli 121kcal - Hot Honey 154 kcal

P1ZZAS

SMALL OR LARGE
FRESHLY PRESSED PIZZA WITH TOMATO
SAUCE & MOZZARELLA

PEPPERONI 5.50 | 8.50 629 kcal | 1274 kcal

MARGHERITA V 4.95 | 7.95 504 kcal 11026 Keal
Vegan option available VE 522 kcal [ 1061 kcal

GLUTEN FREE 9.5* PIZZA BASE
PEPPERONI 8.50 1040 kcal

MARGHERITA 7.95 792 kcal
Vegan option available VE 522 kcal

ADD FRIES FOR £2

P1ZZA TUESDAY'S
* 2FOR£15 &

ﬂlﬁTTﬂS ~

ICE CREAM BAR

Vanilla
156 kcal

Blue Bubblegum 148 kcal Candy Floss

Cookie Dough 156 keal

Chocolate 183 kcal

170 kcal

Wild Strawberry
153 kcal

Vegan Vanilla VE 169 kcal

Cookie & Cream
174 kcal

Mint Choc Chip
174 kcal

MILKSHAKES

BUILD YOUR OWN £5.75

2 scoops of ice cream of your choice + milk & whipped cream 140 kcal

Vegan Chocolate VE
187 kcal

ADD SAUCE 0.75

Chocolate 57kcal + Strawberry 46 keal
Salted Caramel 51kcal » Toffee 58 kcal

ADD SPRINKLES 015

Rainbow 8 kcal
Chocolate 8 kcal

NACHOS

NACHOS V GF 8.50
Topped with melted cheese, jalapefios, served with

soured cream, guacamole & salsa 1421 kcal

VEGAN NACHOS VE 8.50
Topped with melted Vegan cheese, jalapefios, served with guacamole
& salsa 1138 kcal

BEEF CHILLI NACHOS 9.50
Topped with melted cheese, jalapefios, beef chilli & served with
guacamole & soured cream 1484 kcal

VEGAN NACHOS WITH 3 BEAN CHILLI VE 9.50

Topped with vegan melted cheese, jalapefios,
3 bean chilli served with guacamole 1289 kcal

SMALL PLATES

PR
£18

3 BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS 5.00
Served with BBQ sauce 395 kcal

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB 5.00
Served with baby leaves, yoghurt
and mint sauce 363 kcal

corNRIBS V GF 5.00
Corn ribs tossed in paprika served
with butter 265 kcal

WARM HALLOUMI BITES V 5.00
Served with Hot Honey 442 kcal

SWEET POTATO FALAFELS VE GF 5.00
A spiced blend of sweet potato, carrot, chickpeas & apricot
falafels served with baby leaves & sweet chilli sauce 278 kcal

5 CHICKEN WINGS 5.00 sss kcaL

Served with your choice of dip
Ketchup 52 kcal « BBQ 89 kcal » Piri Piri 30 keal
Sweet Chilli 121kcal - Hot Honey 154 kcal

SNACKS &
CONFECTIONERY

BRITISH CRISPS 1.50
Cheese & Onion « Salt & Vinegar Sea
Salt - Sweet Chilli

FILBERT’S 2.00
Salt Crust Peanuts » Sweet & Salty

PRINGLES 2.55
KIT KAT CHUNKY 2.00
MARS BAR 2.00

SNICKERS 2.00

Cashews « Dry Roasted Peanuts
TWIX TWIN BAR 2.00

MINI CHEDDARS
ORIGINAL 1.50

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.
If you have any dietary or allergen requirements please notify a member of staff who will be able to
help you. *Gluten free pizzas are cooked in the same oven, so may contain traces of gluten. Please
note all items are subject to availability.



COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.50
Passoa, Absolut Vanilla,
Passion Fruit Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Prosecco

SEX ON THE BEACH 9.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers,
Grenadine & Orange Juice

CHERRY SLICE 9.50
Disaronno, Cherry Sourz & Coke

MULLIGANS MOJITO 9.50
Bacardi Rum, Soda,
Gomme Syrup, Limes & Mint

GORDON'’S FIZZ 9.50
Gordon’s Gin, Prosecco, Elderflower
Syrup, Lemon Wheel, Lime & Mint

JOHNNIE WALKER & GINGER 9.50
Johnnie Walker & Ginger Ale

SPICED APPLE 9.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Apple Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ 9.50
St Germain, Prosecco,
Soda, Lime & Mint

BLACKBERRY RUM SPRITZ 9.50
Bacardi Rum, Martini Dry,
Blackcurrant Cordial, Soda

SUMMER BREEZE 9.50
Jack Daniels, Chambord,
Cranberry Juice, Lemonade, Raspberries

TROPICAL TWIST 9.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Coconut Syrup

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

BEAVERTOWN
NECK OIL 43% 6.85

GUINNESS 41% 6.85
BIRRA MORETTI 46% 6.75
CRUZCAMPO 4.4%5.95
INCH’S 45%x4.85
HEINEKEN 5% 4.80
FOSTERS 4% 4.80

All servings listed are by the pint. Half pints available.

BOTTLE / CAN

DESPERADOS 330w 5.9% 5.50
SOL 330mL4.2% 5.00

OLD MOUT soomL 4% 6.80
Berries & Cherries
Kiwi & Lime
Pineapple & Raspberry

tavA11n

TORINO,ITALIA,1895

HOT DRINKS

REGULAR | LARGE

-

AMERICANO
5keal 3.35 | 10 keat 3.60

LATTE
109 keal 3.60 | 154 kcal 4.00

CAPPUCCINO
109 keal 3.60 | 154 kcal 4.00

FLAT WHITE
107 keal 3.35 | 15 kcaL 3.60

ESPRESSO
5 keal 3.00 | 10 kcat 4.00

MOCHA
281keal 4.00 | 331kcal 4.40

HOT CHOCOLATE
268 keal 3.60 | 308 kcal 4.00

BREAKFAST TEA
2keal 2.95 | 2kcal 4.45

SYRUPS

(PER 10ml)

VANILLA 3412 50P « CARAMEL 32 «cal 50P
HAZELNUT 31k 50P
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SHOTS
2FOREY

BABY GUINNESS 5.00
Kahlua & Baileys

BO JO 5.00
Disaronno & Baileys

JAMMY DODGER 5.00
Smirnoff Vodka & Chambord

BLUE KAMIKAZE 5.00
Blue Curacao & Smirnoff Vodka

BOMBS
2FORES

SKITTLE BOMB 5.00
JAGER BOMB 5.00

ALCO-SLUSH
DOUBLE UP FOR £2

ARCHERS 6.70
MALIBU 6.70
GORDON'’S PINK GIN 7.25

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 7.25

SMIRNOFF VODKA 7.25

LOW & NO

GUINNESS s38mL 0.05% 6.00
OLD MOUT ZERO soomL 0.05% 5.30

Berries & Cherries

HEINEKEN ZERO 330mL 0% 3.50

OCKTAILS

PARADISE PUNCH 6.00
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine, Lemonade 131 keal

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 6.00
Ginger Ale, Grenadine & Ginger 182 keal

VIRGIN PORNSTAR 6.00
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Syrup,
Grenadine & Lemonade Shot 229 kcal

RASPBERRY NO-JITO 6.00

Apple Juice, Elderflower Syrup,

Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Mint &
Raspberries 113 kcal

PASSIONFRUIT &
ELDERFLOWER FIZZ 6.00
Passionfruit Juice, Elderflower Syrup,
Pineapple Syrup & Lemonade 202 kcal

‘.
COKE CORDIALS 1.00 ssamL
asamL 3.80 191 kcal Lime - Orange »
DIET COKE Blackcurrant
a5amL 3.80 1keal FROBISHERS
LEMONADE PRESSE 275mL 3.80

Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Mango
FRUIT JUICE Apple & Raspberry
28amL 2.50

a5amL 3.80 86 keal

RED BULL 2s50m. 3.80

ALCOPOPS

SMIRNOFF ICE 275m 4% 5.00
WKD BLUE 275mL 3.4% 5.00



BRANDY /
COGNAC

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL

375% 3.95
COURVOISIER VS
COGNAC 40%4.50 KETEL ONE
a0% 4.85
GREY GOOSE
RUM 40% 6.85
BACARDI 375+ 4.55 ABSOLUT VANILLA
CAPTAIN MORGAN 38% 4.60
JAMAICAN
DARK RUM 40%4.55

WHISKY

BELL'S 40% 3.85
SOUTHERN COMFORT

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED GOLD 35%x4.35

KRAKEN 40%5.55

35% 4.35
JACK DANIEL'S
GI“ 40%4.75
GORDON'’S 375% 3.95 JW BLACK
40%5.60

GORDON'’S PINK 375%4.25

GORDON'S SICILIAN
LEMON 375% 4.25

TANQUERAY FLOR
DE SEVILLA a13% 5.25

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% 5.25

WINE & BUBBLES

LOUIS ESCHENAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5%

PRIMI SOLI MERLOT 12%

LOUIS ESCHENAUER ROSE 12%

PROSECCO 11%

SPIRITS

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS 1% 3.50
COINTREAU 40% 3.60
MALIBU 1s% 3.50
KAHLUA 1% 3.75
AMARETTO 25%3.80
CHAMBORD 165%4.00
ST GERMAIN 20%4.00
JAGERMEISTER 35% 4.00
TEQUILA ROSE 1% 4.00

APERITIFS

MARTINI 15% 4.00
Bianco « Dry « Rosso

LUXARDO
SAMBUCA 35:4.00

JOSE CUERVO
GOLD TEQUILA 3% 4.00

BAILEYS som. 17%4.85
PASSOA 17%3.00

SOURZ 15% 2.50
Raspberry « Cherry «
Apple

2ron
£5

PIMM’S NO1 25% 3.25

All spirits are 25ml unless otherwise stated.

DOUBLE UP SPIRITS
FOR £2

125ML 175ML BOTTLE
450 6.50 24.50
450 6.50 24.50
475 6.50 24.50
475 6.50 26.00

250ml available on request. All quality wines have an ABV volume between 8-15
by volume and could be subject to change with different vintages.



